S
en
si
tiv
ity
 C
ha
ng

• For use with Terminal Head
• Customizable features
How To Order
H
Product Prefix
HS - Hansford Sensors
S
Product Series
420 - Industrial Vibration Sensor
4 2 0 X X X X X X X X
Cable/Connector
12 - ½” NPT and
       Flame Retardant
       cable for
       Terminal Head*
Mounting Threads
01 - ¼-28” UNF Female
02 - ¼-28” UNF Male
05 - Quick Fit Female
06 - M6 x 1mm Male
08 - M8 x 1.25mm Male
10 - M10 x 1.5mm Male
*HS-AA042 or HS-AA052 Terminal
Head to be purchased separately
Extra Options (if required)
L    - 316L Stainless Steel
T   - Temperature Output
600cpm (10Hz) to 60kcpm (1kHz) ± 5% - ISO10816
5.9ft. lbs
3.5 oz. (nominal)
site cable up to 3,280 ft.
up to 12in
Velocity Range
(RMS unless specified)
012  -   ½ IPS
025  -   1 IPS
050  -   2 IPS
100  -  4 IPS
U      - Imperial Range
UP   - Imperial Peak Range
UPP - Imperial Peak to
.         Peak Range
ø0.9in